
Fall 2024 Departmental Academic Advisors 
Students with +30 Credit Hours 

(If you are new to the major, first contact the Program Coordinator*) 

College of Agriculture 
Program Advisor Email Phone 
Agribusiness Business 
and Education 

Aditya Khanal 
John Ricketts 

Akhanal1@tnstate.edu 
Jricket1@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-4986
(615) 963-7620

Agricultural Science Korsi Dumenyo Korsi.dumenyo@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5634
Environmental Sciences Bharat Pokharel bpokhare@tnstate.edu (615) 963-6054
Food & Animal Sciences Samuel Nahashon snahashon@tnstate.edu (615) 963-2575
Human Sciences (all 
concentrations) 

Veronica Oates voates@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5617

College of Business 
Program Advisor Email Phone 
All Majors Marteda Turner-Oglesby mturnero@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5145
MBA Anis Mnif 

Stephen Shanklin 
amnif@tnstate.edu 
sshankli@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-7295
(615) 963-7124

College of Education 
Program Advisor Email Phone 
Point of Contact for All 
Majors 

Rhonda Stewart rstewart@tnstate.edu (615) 963-6897

Educational Leadership Twianie Roberts Trober25@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5450
Psychology Joshua Shive jshive@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5160
Teaching & Learning—B.S. 
Elementary Education 

Dong Hyun Kang* dkang@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5465

Teaching & Learning—B.S. 
Early Childhood 
Education 

Graham Matthews* Gmatthews2@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5029

Teaching & Learning—
M.Ed. Elementary
Education

LaToya Johnson* Ljohns91@tnstate.edu (615) 963-1346

Teaching & Learning--
M.Ed. K-8 Interventionist
(SPED)

Beth Christian* Bchristian1@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5324

Teaching & Learning—
M.Ed. Curriculum and
Instruction
Concentrations:
Secondary School
Instruction/Curriculum
Planning
Literacy/Reading
Education
Music
Teaching English
Language Learners (TELL)
Educational Technology

Urleaka Newsome* 

Beth Christian* 

Kisha Bryan* 
Hyeon-Jean Yoo* 

Nicole Arrighi* 

unewsome@tnstate.edu 

bchristian1@tnstate.edu 

kbryan@tnstate.edu 
hyoo@tnstate.edu 

nkendall@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-5477

(615) 963-5324

(615) 963-5466
(615) 963-5465

(615) 963-5482
Teaching & Learning—
Ed.D. Curriculum and 
Instruction 

Kisha Bryan* kbryan@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5466

College of Engineering 
Program Advisor Email Phone 
Applied and Industrial 
Technologies 

Ivan Mosley imosley@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5430

Civil & Architectural 
Engineering 

Deo Chimba dchimba@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5430

Computer Science Tamara Rogers Trogers3@tnstate.edu (615) 963-1520
Electrical Engineering Saleh Zein-Sabatto mzein@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5369
Mechanical Engineering Muhammad Akbar makbar@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5392

College of Health Sciences 
Program Advisor(s) Email Phone 
Cardio-Respiratory Care 
Sciences 

Brenda Batts bbatts1@tnstate.edu (615) 963-1240

Dental Hygiene 
(Advisors are assigned by 
student last name) 

Gwendolyn Battiste (last 
name A-E) 
Illeana Brandt (F-J) 
Toya Stoudemire (K-O) 
Janice Williams (P-T) 
Gary-Lee Lewis  (U-Z) 

gkeeton@tnstate.edu 

icrite@tnstate.edu 
tstoudem@tnstate.edu 
jwilliams128@tnstate.edu 
galewis@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-5843

(615) 963-5840
(615) 963-5876
(615) 963-5839
(615) 963-5546

Health Information 
Management 

Valerie Brock vbrock@tnstate.edu (615) 963-7430

Human Performance and 
Sports Sciences 

Jason Simth 
Timothy Jones 

jsmith66@tnstate.edu 
tjones@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-2172
(615) 963-5610

Nursing 
(Undergraduate) 
(Graduate) 
(Students already 
admitted, check MyTSU 
and your student profile 
to identify your advisor) 

Shaquita Bonds* 
Donna Kenerson* 
Hamzah Alghzawi 
Tiffany Barnett 
Francesca Bradshaw 
Carol Campbell 
Kennithia Carter 
Carmen Germany 
Courtney Harris 
Aaliyah Hunt 
Cathy Lovelace 
Nancy Morton 
Marida Pace-Newbern 
Roslyn Pope 
Trenna Richardson 
Constance Shelton 
Britney Thorne 

bsn@tnstate.edu 
msn@tnstate.edu 
halghzaw@tnstate.edu 
tbarnett01@tnstate.edu 
fbradsha@tnstate.edu 
ccampbell6@tnstate.edu 
ksouthall01@tnstate.edu 
cgermany@tnstate.edu 
charr155@tnstate.edu 
ahunt11@tnstate.edu 
clovela2@tnstate.edu 
nmorton5@tnstate.edu 
mpacenew@tnstate.edu 
rpope@tnstate.edu 
tricha74@tnstate.edu 
cshelto6@tnstate.edu 
bwatso17@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-7615
(615) 963-5255
(615) 963-7105
(615) 963-5268
(615) 963-5262
(615) 963-5274
(615) 963-7748
(615) 963-2129
(615) 963-5223
(615) 963-5249
(615) 963-7613
(615) 963-5275
(615) 963-5272
(615) 963-5261
(615) 963-5267
(615) 963-5244
(615) 963-2103

Occupational Therapy Laura Carpenter lcarpen3@tnstate.edu (615) 963-2152
Public Health Elizabeth Brown 

Miranda Sandford-Terry 
ebrown2@tnstate.edu 
msanfor2@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-7252
(615) 963-7331

Physical Therapy Patricia King 
David Lehman 

pking4@tnstate.edu 
dlehman@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-5932
(615) 963-5946

Speech Pathology Tina Smith tsmith31@tnstate.edu (615) 963-7057

College of Liberal Arts 
Program Advisor Email Phone 
Art and Design Samuel Dunson  (A-D) 

Cynthia Gadsden  (E-G) 
sdunson@tnstate.edu 
cgadsden@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-2083
(615) 963-7508
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(Advisors are assigned by 
student last name) 

Eric Jackson  (H-I) 
Michael McBride  ((K-N) 
Jane-Allen McKinney  (O-
Q) 
Michael Mitchell  (R-T) 
Xingkui Guo  (U-W) 
Carlyle Johnson 
Aleta Ballard de Ruiz  (All 
Interior Design students) 

ejacks41@tnstate.edu  
mmcbride@tnstate.edu  
jmckinney@tnstate.edu  
 
mmitch11@tnstate.edu  
xguo1@tnstate.edu  
cjohnson26@tnstate.edu 
aballard@tnstate.edu 
 

(615) 963-5921 
(615) 963-7507 
(615) 963-7512 
 
(615) 963-1564 
(615) 963-2128 
(615) 963-1577 
(615)963-5623 
 

Arts and Sciences / 
Multidisciplinary Studies 

Theron Corse tcorse@tnstate.edu (615) 963-7457 

Interdisciplinary Studies Bryan Thorpe bthorpe@tnstate.edu  (615) 963-7214 
Professional Studies Bryan Thorpe bthorpe@tnstate.edu  (615) 963-7214 
Communications 
Mass Communications 
Communication Studies 
Communication Studies 
Theater 
Theater 

 
Karen Russell 
Sean Allen 
Kimberly Johnson 
Peter Fields 
Eric Franzen 

 
Krussel4@tnstate.edu 
sallen28@tnstate.edu 
kjohns65@tnstate.edu 
pfields@tnstate.edu 
efranzen@tnstate.edu 

 
(615) 963-7057 
(615) 963-4992 
(615) 963-2522 
(615) 963-5965 
(615) 963-5561 

Criminal Justice 
(Undergraduate) 
(Graduate) 

 
Deborah Burris-Kitchen 
Michael Montgomery 

 
dburriskitchen@tnstate.edu 
mmontgomery@tnstate.edu 

 
(615) 963-7648 
(615) 963-5588 

Languages, Literature, 
and Philosophy 
 
 
 
Language Minors 
Philosophy/Religious 
Studies 

Michelle Pinkard* 
Rebecca Dixon 
Chris Field 
Jennifer Hayes 
Luke Powers 
Megan O’Neil 
Charles Bowie 

Mpinkar1@tnstate.edu 
rdixonk@tnstate.edu 
cfield@tnstate.edu 
jhayes17@tnstate.edu 
lpowers@tnstate.edu 
moneil@tnstate.edu 
cbowie@tnstate.edu 
 

(615) 963-5715 
(615) 963-5728 
(615) 963-1533 
(615) 963-5716 
(615) 963-3726 
(615) 963-2037 
(615) 963-5732 

History & Teacher 
Education 

Andrew Patrick Apatric2@tnstate.edu  (615) 963-5724 

Music 
Commercial Music 
No-Concentration 
Music Education 

 
Mark Crawford  
Richard Todd 
Robert Bryant 

 
macrawford@tnstate.edu 
rtodd@tnstate.edu 
rbryan14@tnstate.edu 

 
(615) 963-5210 
(615) 963-7753 
(615) 963-7785 

Political Science Kyle Murray kmurra10@tnstate.edu  (615) 963-1394 
Sociology 
(Advisors are assigned by 
student last name) 

Karin Abel  (A-B) 
Lindsay Anderson  (O-R) 
Roger Klomegah  (C-F) 
Mahgoub Mahmoud (G-J) 
Edward Sanford  (K-N) 
Josie Scales  (S-V) 
Ismail Yigit  (W-Z) 

kabel@tnstate.edu 
lander40@tnstate.edu 
rklomega@tnstate.edu 
mmahmoud@tnstate.edu 
esanford@tnstate.edu 
jscales@tnstate.edu 
iyigit@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-5553 
(615) 963-5558 
(615) 963-1497 
(615) 963-5554 
(615) 963-5793 
(615) 963-7770 
(615) 963-5557 

 
College of Life and Physical Sciences 

Program Advisor Email Phone 
Biology 
(Advisors are assigned by 
student last name, or by 
program—Levi Watkins 
Society and Scholars) 

Carolyn Caudle  (last 
name Y-Z)  
Kimberly Cooney  (W-X 
and Levi Watkins Soc.)  
Carla Gardner-Jones  (S-T) 
Dafeng Hui  (Q-R) 
Michael Ivy  (O-P and 
Graduate Students)  
Ho-Jin, Koh  (M-N)  
Elaine Martin (Seniors) 
Monique McCallister (K-L) 
Joshua Ohair  (I-J and Levi 
Watkins Soc.) 
John Robinson  (U-V and 
Levi Watkins Scholars) 
Sarika Saraswati  (G-H) 
Venkataswarup Tiriveedhi  
(E-F)  
Xiaofei Wang (C-D and 
Seniors) 
Artenzia C. Young-Seigler 
(A-B) 

ccaudle@tnstate.edu 
 
kcooney@tnstate.edu 
 
cgardner@tnstate.edu 
dhui@tnstate.edu 
mivy@tnstate.edu 
 
hkoh@tnstate.edu 
emartin@tnstate.edu 
mmccalli@tnstate.edu 
johair@tnstate.edu 
 
jrobinson@tnstate.edu 
 
ssaraswa@tnstate.edu 
vtirivee@tnstate.edu 
 
xwang@tnstate.edu 
 
ayoung@tnstate.edu  
 

(615)963-5787 
 
(615)963-5806 
 
(615)963-1837 
(615)963-5777 
(615)963-7796 
 
(615)963-5784 
(615)963-5769 
(615)963-7619 
(615)963-5748 
 
(615)963-5762 
 
(615)963-5786 
(615)963-5758 
 
(615)963-2541 
 
(615)963-5681 or 5753 
 

Chemistry Joshua T. Moore* 
Mohammad Al-Masum  
Ryan Beni  
William Boadi 
Sujata Guha 
Cosmas Okoro 
Nsoki Phambu 
Tasneem Siddiquee 
Koen Vercruysse 
Mulugeta Wayu 
Mu Zheng 

Jmoore17@tnstate.edu 
malmasum@tnstate.edu  
rbeni@tnstate.edu  
wboadi@tnstate.edu 
sguha@tnstate.edu 
cokoro@tnstate.edu 
nphambu@tnstate.edu 
tsiddiqu@tnstate.edu 
kvercruysse@tnstate.edu 
mwayu@tnstate.edu 
mzheng@tnstate.edu  

(615) 963-5336 
(615) 963-5339 
(615) 963-5333 
(615) 963-5330 
(615) 963-5334 
(615) 963-5332 
(615) 963-5335 
(615) 963-5337 
(615) 963-5340 
(615) 963-5338 
(615) 963-5004 

Mathematical Sciences Michael Reed Mreed4@tnstate.edu (615) 963-5856 
 
College of Public Service 

Program Advisor Email Phone 
Public Administration Rodney Stanley 

Meg Streams 
Rstanley1@tnstate.edu  
mstreams@tnstate.edu 

(615) 963-7249 
(615) 963-7112 

Social Work Donna Dopwell 
Gary Jones 

ddopwell@tnstate.edu 
gjonesjr@tnstate.edu  

(615) 963-5992 
(615) 963-7665 

Urban Studies Cara Robinson Crobin22@tnstate.edu (615) 963-7243 
 
TSU Global Online 

Program Advisor Email Phone 
Professional Studies Bryan Thorpe bthorpe@tnstate.edu  (615) 963-7214 
Masters of Professional 
Studies 

Rodney Stanley Rstanley1@tnstate.edu (615) 963-7249 
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